Eagle Farm Saturday 28 December, 2019 &

QUEENSLAND
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MAGIC MILLIONS INSURANCE Class 3 Handicap 13 Cuban Sizzle(Kris Lees) Andrew 1 55.0 01 Alligator Blood(David Vandyke) Ryan Maloney 5 57.0
1820 metres $50000 12:08PM Mallyon 02 Diamond Thunder(Mark Joshua Parr 1 57.0
01 Deladies Boy(Tony Gollan) Baylee 8 59.0 14 Great Powers(Les Ross) Jason Collett 4 54.0 Newnham)

Nothdurft 15 The Kingdom(Les Kelly) Glen Boss 5 54.0 03 Eleven Eleven(Gregory Hickman) Keagan Latham 10 57.0
02 Naked(Barry Lockwood) Matthew 11 59.0 3 MAGIC MILLIONS OTIS RATINGS BAND 0 - 90 Handi 04  Profit(Chris Anderson) Glen Boss 3 57.0
McGillivray 1200 metres Q $125000 ) an I%af_z7PM 05 Scout(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Damien Oliver 8 57.0
03 Cabin Fever(Gillian Heinrich) Ryan Maloney 7 58.5 e chel 07 Dynamic Thinker(Les Kelly) Brad Stewart 4 57.0
04  Lucky Jackson(Chris Munce) Justin Huxtable 1 58.0 01 T;.ar.bert(lllo n Shelton) . Brad Stewart 4 59.0 08  Oh Five Glory(Peter & Will Larry Cassidy 9 55.0
06 Slow Hands (NZ)(Kelly Schweida) Mark Du Plessis 2 57.5 02 a'v'”?‘ Dice(John & Chris Ron Stewart 9 58.5 Hulbert)
07 Enterprise Moss(Michael Lakey) Brad Stewart 9 57.0 03 I e:?’ :?'d Rex Li 3 o 5 570 09 Jeweliana(Steven O'Dea) Boris Thornton 6 55.0
08 Mufasta(Barry Baldwin) Jason Collett 10 57.0 04 Lr'1 'ISL_ :t e.( e)l\(/l Itlz:) b a;ne}s1 rr:an 8 57'0 10  Let It Pour(Bjorn Baker) Jason Collett 2 55.0
09 Red Phantom(Tony Gollan) Jake Bayliss 5 570 N'If"hs ',gH ”'":( Ka ) ePW d”””) . OSM“aI ar b ses 11 Natassa(Barry Baldwin) Mark Du Plessis 7 55.0
10  Axella(Matthew Dunn) Ms Stephanie 3 56.5 ishani Honcho(Kelly ur-y) yan aon-ey )
Thornton 06 Stella Ombra(Kelly Schweida) Jake Bayliss 7 55,5 6 MAGIC MILLIONS B.J. MCLACHLAN STAKES
11  Starbuster(Robert Heathcote) Robbie Fradd 12 56.5 07  Pennino(Darryl Hansen) Robbie Fradd 2 55.0 1200 metres $250000 03:27PM
12 Pintang Prince(Lawrie Adin Thompson 6 55.0 09 Jami Lady(Steven O'Dea) Boris Thornton 1 54.0 01  WAY BEYOND(Stuart Kendrick) Brad Stewart 6 57.0
Mayfield-Smith) 10 The Odyssey(Kelly Schweida) Jason Collett 12 54.0 02  Amish Boy(Ciaron Maher & David Ms Linda 7 57.0
13 Diamond Account(John Ron Stewart 14 54.0 11 Boomtown Lass(Chris Anderson) GlenBoss 6 54.0 Eustace) Meech
Wigginton) 12 Desert Digby(Desleigh Forster) ~ Mark Du Plessis 10 54.0 03 gL‘U_’l‘d?—r Mania(John Symons & Ron Stewart 9 57.0
14 In Your Element(Kevin Kemp) Ms Madeleine 13 54.0 13 Bring It Home Pop(Darryl Hansen)  Luke Tarrant 3 54.0 era axon)-
Wishart . . 04 Blondeau(Chris Waller) Glen Boss 8 57.0
. . 14 Leroytheconqueror(Damien Larry Cassidy 11 54.0 ) .
15 (EM)Tyres Are Crucial(Bryan Dais) Luke Tarrant 4 54.0 Batters) 05 King's Legacy(Peter & Paul Kerrin McEvoy 3 57.0
Snowden)

2 TAB BENCHMARK 75 Handicap 4 MAGIC MILLIONS SHOOT OUT 06  King And King(Tony & Calvin Mark Du Plessis 4 57.0

1500 metres $75000 12:47PM 2718 metres $125000 02:07PM McEvoy)
01 Park Chinois(Kelly Schweida) Jz;/lcksor:\ 13 59.0 01 The Candy Man(Barry Baldwin) Brad Stewart 6 60.5 07 II\E/IL_lpI:mrIicKSu;nTer(Mick Price & Damien Oliver 5 55.0
2 B ich(Chris And Adin Th urphy 9 585 02  Winning Ways(Garry Newham) Ryan Maloney 5 58.5 08 EIC aeR enM( T(r)'\i h Joshua P 2 550
03 Hrynellsl'(h rIISN T oo M Ink D o::pso'n 3 58.5 03 Morton's Fork(Richard Litt) Glen Boss 1 57.5 09 szrét'lotste( Dar id \jwr::i akm) R ETJ “?: Zr; 1 55.0
05 Palng( _Ilc ae (Jo an) Judge) l:r M ud Ie_SS'S ) 57'5 04 Kubis(Robert Heathcote) Damien Oliver 9 56.5 ed Stiletto(David Vandyke) obble ra ’
alace Tycoon(Jason Judge s Madeleine . . )
y 9 Wishart 05 Tumultuous(Chris Waller) Robbie Fradd 2 56.0 7 MAGIC MILLIONS BERNBOROUGH HANDICAP
06  Plumaro(Kevin Kemp) Ms Stephanie 8 57.5 06  Zofonic Dancer(Robert Luke Tarrant 7 54.0 1600 metres $200000 04:07PM
Thornton Hea_thcote_) ) 01  Niccanova(Steve Tregea) James Orman 12 59.0
07 Maslow(Toby & Trent Edmonds) ~ Ryan Maloney 7 56.5 07 Capital Gain(Paul Butterworth) Larry Cassidy 8 540 g sambro(Chris Waller) GlenBoss 10 57.5
08  Toga Picta(Tom Button) Matthew 12 565 08 Outraged(Kelly Schweida) JakeBayliss 3 540 g3 | ooks Like Elvis(Bryan Dais) Brad Stewart 14 57.0
McGillivray 09 Sir Barnabus(Jason Edwards) Jackson % 330 04 Spectroscope (USA)(Natalie Ron Stewart 2 57.0
09 Bernie's Tiger(Richie Stephenson) Ms Skye 6 56.0 _ urpny McCall)
Bogenhuber 10 Skytrek(Barry Lockwood) Boris Thornton - 11540 o5 ¢ juge (IRE)(Chris Waller) Robbie Fradd 4 56.0
10  Royal Atom(Darryl Hansen) Luke Tarrant 14 56.0 11 Romakash (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran 10 54.0 06 Doubt Defying(Kacy Fogden) Andrew 6 55.5
11  Ziemba(Robert Heathcote) Robbie Fradd 11 56.0 Mallyon

5 MAGIC MILLIONS VO ROGUE PLATE

12 Red Doulton(Natalie McCall) Ron Stewart 10 55.5 1400 metres $300000 02:47PM
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Silvera(Tony Gollan)

Cool Chap(Robert Heathcote)
Snitch(Tony Gollan)

Reckless Choice(Steven O'Dea)

Master Zephyr (GB)(Tony
Haydon)

Ruling Dynasty(Robert
Heathcote)

Over Exposure(Tony & Calvin
McEvoy)

Mewstone Rock (NZ)(John
Symons & Sheila Laxon)

I'm a Rippa(Tony Gollan)

Tyzone(Toby & Trent Edmonds)

Gaulois(James Cummings)

Miss Fabulass(Kris Lees)

Fiery Heights(Barry Lockwood)
Deep Image(Robert Heathcote)
Qiji Phoenix(Kacy Fogden)

Peacock(Tom Button)
Emphasis(Richie Stephenson)

Tokoriki Lad(Tony Gollan)

Prioritise(Steve Tregea)

Multaja(James Cummings)
River Racer(Les Ross)

Persuader(Mick Price & Michael
Kent (Jnr))

Annatime(Doug Duryea)
Epic Girl(Chris Anderson)

Spirit's Choice(Matt Kropp)
La Tigeresa(Jason Warren)

Misteed(Peter & Paul Snowden)
Shalwa (NZ)(Tony Gollan)

$200000

$200000

Baylee
Nothdurft

Jason Collett

Matthew
McGillivray

Boris Thornton
Mark Du Plessis

Luke Tarrant
Luke Currie

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Noel Callow
Damien Oliver
Glen Boss
Boris Thornton
Robbie Fradd

Andrew
Mallyon

Mark Du Plessis

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Matthew
McGillivray

Ryan Wiggins

Ryan Maloney

Matthew
McGillivray

Noel Callow

Andrew Spinks

Ms Linda
Meech

Gary Geran

Andrew
Mallyon

Kerrin McEvoy

Baylee
Nothdurft

11

13

04:47PM

10

05:30PM

55.5

54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

58.5

58.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

57.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

57.5
56.5

56.5

55.5
55.5

55.5
55.5

55.5
55.5

18

20

21

22

24

Sugar Boom(Tony Gollan) Ms Stephanie

Thornton

(EM)Echo Gem(Gai Waterhouse &  Robbie Fradd

Adrian Bott)

(EM)Musical Genius (NZ)(Barry
Lockwood)

(EM)Enterprise Louise(Michael
Lakey)

(EM)Tahitian Dancer(Shane
Nichols)
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




